UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Nov.2024 1 of 12www.umw-ic.com
UMW AQHV24-01LTG
1.Description 2.Features
3.Applications
LED Lighting Modules
Portable Instrumentation
General Purpose I/O

U4
UMW ww
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW AQHV12-01LTG
UMW AQHV15-01LTG
UMW AQHV24-01LTG
UMW AQHV36-01LTG
U2
U5
U4
U6